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ROZRUSZNIK OPEL OMEGA B
2.0

Cena 260,00 zt
Dostepnos¢ Dostepny
Numer katalogowy ST879
Kod producenta STM527

Opis produktu

OPEL Omega B 2.0i 16V/ 1998cc 1994-1

X20XEV m 999

SPECYF

IKACIA

PRODU
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KTU

NAPIEC 12V
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MOC: 1.1 kW
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Wymiar mm

o1 115,00

PRODU OEM

CENT

Andre 010168

Nierma 80

nn

Bosch 000110

7034

Bosch 000110

7045

Bosch 000110

7056

Bosch 000110
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Rotting 5 g

7100

Bosch 000110

7101

Bosch 000110

7108

Bosch  FOO5MO

0001

Bosch E 098601
xchang 6880

e

Bosch E 098601

xchang 7920

Delco DRS68

80

Delco DRS79

20

Elstock 25-207

9

Elstock 25-226

4

Ford FOO5MO

0004

Friesen 801792
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Rotting 5 g

Friesen 905121

8

Hella 8EA732
658-00

1

Lucas LRS020

84

Lucas LRS208

4

Lucas LRTOO1

07

Lucas LRT107

Opel/Va 120202

uxhall 9

Opel/Va 120214

uxhall 0

Opel/Va 120214

uxhall 5

Opel/Va 120215

uxhall 8

Opel/Va 553516

uxhall 38
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Rotting 5 g

Opel/Va

uxhall

Opel/Va

uxhall

Opel/Va

uxhall

Opel/Va

uxhall

Opel/Va

uxhall

Opel/Va

uxhall

Prestoli

te

Valeo

Valeo

Valeo

Valeo

Valeo E

xchang

Valeo E

903717

66

905080

37

905121

89

905186

27

920096

1

931760

61

205101

07

455879

458184

D6RA9

2

VS347

455879

458184
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oracig Specialist
i

Evoiing

POLSKA DYSTRYBUCIA
TSERWIS GWARANCYINY

xchang

e

Volvo 244222
72

HC CS879
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